INDUSTRIAL
APPLICATION
PRODUCTS
MERIT INSTRUMENTS INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION PRODUCTS
Merit has carefully curated a line of pressure and temperature instrumentation designed
to provide exceptional performance for most industrial applications. To compliment
these instruments, we also offer an extensive range of accessories such as diaphragm

2T
15
How to order:
05 SA 1U F5
5 Foot Length = 05
10 Foot Length = 10
15 Foot Length = 15
Plain (none) = PC
½” NPT 316 SS Union = 1U
¾” NPT 316 SS Union = 2U
½” NPT 316 SS Thermowell = 1T
¾” NPT 316 SS Thermowell = 2T
-40/110 F only = F1
-20/120 F only = F2
30/150 F only = F3
0/180 F only = F4
30/240 F only = F5
80/300 F only = F6
100/400 F only = F7
100/500 F only = F8
200/1000 F only = F9
-40/110 F&C dual scale = DS1
-20/120 F&C dual scale = DS2
30/150 F&C dual scale = DS3
0/180 F&C dual scale = DS4
30/240 F&C dual scale = DS5
80/300 F&C dual scale = DS6
100/400 F&C dual scale = DS7
100/500 F&C dual scale = DS8
200/1000 F&C dual scale = DS9
-40/40 C only = C1
-28/48 C only = C2
0/65 C only = C3
-20/80 C only = C4
0/115 C only = C5
30/150 C only = C6
40/200 C only = C7
40/260 C only = C8
90/540 C only = C9
1FSeries: TRT
2.0” = A
2.5” = B
4.0” = C
6.0” = D
Black Flange = 1F
(standard on bottom connection)
Front Flange = 2F
U-Clamp = 3F
Bottom = A
Back = B
304 SS = S
316 SS = C
B
Select 1 item from each of  the options on the previous page such as for the following example:
For a 2.5” dial bottom connection thermometer with back flange, 5 ‘ of capillary, 304 SS bulb with ½” NPT 316 SS union,
range 30/240 F only, single scale: TRTBA1F05S1UF5
Dial Size
Capillary Location
Mounting Option
Capillary Length
Bulb Type
Connection Type Temprature Codes
MERIT INSTRUMENTS
6500 River Place Boulevard
Building 7, Suite 250
Austin, Texas 78730